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HORSE STAKES EARNING AS ON 23/01/2026

Horse Name

ARRIVED
HEART
SUPERSTAR

DUKE OF TUSCANY
GOLDEN KINGDOM

GOLD EMPIRE
BLACK EAGLE
ELEANORA
TRAKILA
SILVER DREAM
COSMOLOGY
MEROPI

LUTHER

GREAT GUNS
MAHLER

HIGH COMMAND
AABUSHAN
PLUTO

OISHIKA

MAIN STREET
RESPLENDENCE
GOLDEN GLOW
NATURAL GRACE
KING'S RETREAT
KING LOUIS
VICTORIA CROSS
RULING STAR
ZARAK

XANTHE
WHIRLWIND
DUBAI PRINCESS
SHINE
MONUMENTAL
APEROL
ABHICANDRA
CONJURER
PANTAZI
ANIGRAHA
TOGO

HERMOD
MAGNIFICO
DUESENBERG
AEROPOLI
PRINCESS PEACH
ENOLA HOLMES

LINEUPANDCOLLECT

GLORIOUS KING
LAVISH GIRL
CLEVER HANS

Winning

1,03,00,875

47,05,750
0
29,95,000
12,10,000
5,85,749
17,32,998
2,69,500
6,60,000
13,76,900
9,06,000
6,96,000
10,32,500
4,28,999
0

0
6,42,398
3,21,199
5,24,700
6,40,000
4,72,000
6,67,148
6,17,648
4,28,999
4,28,999
5,80,075
6,17,648
2,69,500
0
2,15,600
0
3,26,149
5,92,900
5,78,600
3,21,199
0
2,69,500
2,69,500
5,09,850
4,31,200
4,31,200
5,04,900
2,69,500
3,77,300
2,15,600
3,23,400
4,28,999
2,35,400
2,15,600

Place Total
0 1,03,00,875
6,41,375 53,47,125
34,69,700  34,69,700
3,60,000 33,55,000
15,00,000 27,10,000
17,55,706  23,41,455
5,34,000 22,66,998
17,91,413  20,60,913
9,00,000 15,60,000
54,450 14,31,350
5,06,250 14,122,250
427,500 11,23,500
0 10,32,500
5,77,250  10,06,249
9,95,469 9,95,469
9,34,200 9,34,200
1,22,000 7,64,398
442,125 7,63,324
2,02,950 7,27,650
81,675 7,21,675
2,22,750 6,94,750
27,225 6,94,373
54,450 6,72,098
2,42.175 6,71,174
2,40,000 6,68,999
74,250 6,54,325
27,225 6,44,873
3,53,925 6,23,425
6,16,588 6,16,588
3,96,000 6,11,600
6,00,000 6,00,000
2,72,250 5,98,399
0 5,92,900
0 5,78,600
2,47,500 5,68,699
5,45,250 5,45,250
2,59,875 5,29,375
2,47,500 5,17,000
0 5,09,850
74,250 5,05,450
74,250 5,05,450
0 5,04,900
2,17,800 4,87,300
99,000 4,76,300
2,47,500 4,63,100
1,08,900 4,32,300
0 4,28.999
1,93,050 4,28,450
1,98,000 4,13,600



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
&3
84
&5
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

POLKA DOT
SURPRISE FANTASY
MORANO
OUTLANDER
VICTORIOUS OMEN
BLACK DIAMOND
CASHMERE SILK
STAR STUDDED
LIGHT THE WORLD
TETSU

ARGENTO

MISTY
GHIRARDELLI
CLIFFORD
VINCENT VAN GOGH
CIGAR GALAXY
AMAZE AND INSPIRE
MOST AND MORE
CASH N RUN

KING OF MAFIA

LA DOMINATE
RAMBHA
KSEPIMAN

ONLY DREAMS
MADE IN HEAVEN
DREAMFLIGHT
BHARAT
CHARISMATIC

SKY FORCE

ZURI

CASH YOUR LUCK
DANCE ALONG
IMPRESSIVE ANNIE
FABLE

MINDFUL
MULTIVERSE
ROMPING HOME
SUPERLATIVE
BRAVE MAJESTY
MEMPHIS

MULTI SUCCESS
CHAMPAGNESUPERNOVA
SAIKO

STARLINER

KAY STAR
SALOME

JIMMY BEE
RAFFAELLO
PAULITE WARRIOR
RIGHTEOUS
FORTUNE WARRIOR

2,89,300
2,35,400
2,69,500
2,96,449
2,99,200
2,35,400
2,35,400
2,69,500
2,89,300
0
0
0
2,89,300
0
0
2,15,600
2,35,400
2,35,400
2,15,600
0
0
0
2,15,600
2,15,600
1,61,700
0
0
2,96,449
2,96,449
2,96,449
2,15,600
2,15,600
2,15,600
2,89,300
2,89,300
2,89,300
2,89,300
0
2,65,100
1,61,700
2,15,600
0
0
0
2,69,500
2,69,500
1,61,700
0
0
1,81,500
1,61,700

1,23,750
1,73,250
1,36,125
1,08,900

99,000
1,58,400
1,58,400
1,23,750

99,000
3,84,000
3,75,000
3,71,250

81,675
3,56,625
3,45,000
1,23,750

99,000

99,000
1,18,800
3,31,500
3,26,700
3,26,700

99,000

99,000
1,48,500
3,03,750
2,99,475

2,87,100
19,800
1,18,800
59,400
2,72,250
2,72,250
2,72,250
0

0

99,000
2,59,875
2,57,400
74,250
94,050

4,13,050
4,08,650
4,05,625
4,05,349
3,98,200
3,93,800
3,93,800
3,93,250
3,88,300
3,84,000
3,75,000
3,71,250
3,70,975
3,56,625
3,45,000
3,39,350
3,34,400
3,34,400
3,34,400
3,31,500
3,26,700
3,26,700
3,14,600
3,14,600
3,10,200
3,03,750
2,99,475
2,96,449
2,96,449
2,96,449
2,89,850
2,89,850
2,89,850
2,89,300
2,89,300
2,89,300
2,89,300
2,87,100
2,84,900
2,80,500
2,75,000
2,72,250
2,72,250
2,72,250
2,69,500
2,69,500
2,60,700
2,59,875
2,57,400
2,55,750
2,55,750



101 DUBAI PRINCE 0 2,52,450 2,52,450

102 VIVALDI 0 2,47,500 2,47,500
103 SANAYA 0 2,41,450 2,41,450
104 DANCING QUEEN 1,61,700 79,200 2,40,900
105 DIAMOND GOLD 0 2,37,600 2,37,600
106 ZALIA 2,35,400 0 2,35,400
107 THUNDERETTE 0 2,30,400 2,30,400
108 ECHOES OF ETERNITY 0 2,25,000 2,25,000
109 INTO THE STORM 0 2,22,750 2,22,750
110 OH MY DARLING 0 2,22,750 2,22,750
111 SATIVUR 0 2,22,750 2,22,750
112 AMALFITANA 1,61,700 59,400 2,21,100
113  GODSEND DIVINE 1,61,700 59,400 2,21,100
114 QUEEN OF MAFIA 0 2,17,800 2,17,800
115 CHILILADY 2,15,600 0 2,15,600
116 DUBAIKING 2,15,600 0 2,15,600
117 KERRYGOLD 2,15,600 0 2,15,600
118 SEA EAGLE 2,15,600 0 2,15,600
119 CASHABAN 1,61,700 44,550 2,06,250
120 THIS IS GOLD 0 2,05,425 2,05,425
121 CIELO 0 2,02,500 2,02,500
122 CONTESSINA 0 1,98,000 1,98,000
123  DON'TSTOPTHEMUSIC 0 1,98,000 1,98,000
124 DONA SIENNA 0 1,98,000 1,98,000
125 GARTH 0 1,98,000 1,98,000
126 GOODWILL 0 1,98,000 1,98,000
127 IMMORTAL BEAUTY 0 1,98,000 1,98,000
128 LAAMIKA 0 1,98,000 1,98,000
129 GOOD DEEDS 0 1,93,050 1,93,050
130 TYCOONIST 0 1,88,100 1,88,100
131 THIRD AVENUE 0 1,85,625 1,85,625
132 CORTADO 0 1,83,150 1,83,150
133 DIVINE RUN 1,81,500 0 1,81,500
134 EPIC PLAY 1,81,500 0 1,81,500
135 LIVEIT LOVEIT 1,81,500 0 1,81,500
136 OROMELO 1,61,700 19,800 1,81,500
137 BLAZE IN BLUE 1,61,700 14,850 1,76,550
138 GOLDEN WARRIOR 0 1,63,350 1,63,350
139 ROMAN SPIRIT 0 1,63,350 1,63,350
140 CRISTALDO 1,61,700 0 1,61,700
141 DIVINE GIFT 1,61,700 0 1,61,700
142 JAMAICA 1,61,700 0 1,61,700
143 NOORIE 0 1,58,400 1,58,400
144 ROYAL KING 0 1,58,400 1,58,400
145 WINSANGEL 0 1,58,400 1,58,400
146 FAR SUPERIOR 0 1,53,600 1,53,600
147 HORUS THE GREAT 0 1,53,450 1,53,450
148 BUNDLE OF CHARM 0 1,48,500 1,48,500
149 KNOTTY BLUSH 0 1,48,500 1,48,500
150 NORWEGIAN WOOD 0 1,48,500 1,48,500
151 TRUE FAITH 0 1,48,500 1,48,500



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

KEITARO
MARCOLINI
VENENO
CARNATION
GRENOBLE
KNOTTY AFFAIR
SABAR

CITY OF JOY
GLOBAL FASHION
LAHINA
MACCHIATO

MRS BRANDO
SPIRIT BAY

TRES BIEN
SNOWPIERCER
STAR CONCEPT
SCHWARZENEGGER
STORMY OCEAN
BLINKY BILL
CYRENAICA
ITALIAN GOLD
SKY HAWK
HAPPY MORNING
THOUSAND WORDS
COOL DADDY
SPORTING TRAINER
BANDUK WALI
BORN TO BE SPOILT
CASCADE
DRAGON'S GOLD
ELUSIVE RANGER
FAST APPROACH
GALWAY GIRL

N R IFANTASY
SIMRAN'S ATTITUDE
SOUL AQUARIAN
DESERT CHARM
HERMES
SCHOENBERG
SUPERIMPOSE
WONDERFUL
ZAMBEZI

SEONA

ARTEMIS ZELDA
CUPID'S WAY
MOUNTAIN GOLD
PYRGOS
BLACKSTONE
BUCKLEY

ASPIRA
KARANVEER
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1,43,550
1,38,600
1,38,600
1,33,650
1,23,750
1,23,750
1,23,750
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,08,900
1,08,900
1,03,950
1,03,950
1,01,475
99,000
99,000
99,000
94,050
81,675
79,200
79,200
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
59,400
59,400
59,400
59,400
59,400
59,400
54,450
44,550
44,550
44,550
44,550
37,125
37,125
27,225
27,225

1,43,550
1,38,600
1,38,600
1,33,650
1,23,750
1,23,750
1,23,750
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,18,800
1,08,900
1,08,900
1,03,950
1,03,950
1,01,475
99,000
99,000
99,000
94,050
81,675
79,200
79,200
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
74,250
59,400
59,400
59,400
59,400
59,400
59,400
54,450
44,550
44,550
44,550
44,550
37,125
37,125
27,225
27,225



203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

BLUE GOD
BOOSTER SHOT
CACHE

FRESH HOPE
LUCKY NINE
MIGHTY ZO

OVER THE LINE
TRILLIONAIRE
CASHABLE
ENCHANTING
INFINIA

JIM

ROSALIA

SEA OF CHARM
SEINA

STAR POWER
SWIFT LADY
THREE LITTLE WORDS
VERRAZZANO

JET

KINDRED SPIRIT
MSG FANTASY

A WINK ANNDA SMILE
AARINI

ADEYA

ALDILA

ALL TIME LEGEND
ARETHA

ASTON ROYCE
CALIFORNIA CONDOR
CASHA
CASHALAIKA
CASHIUS GOLD
CASTEEL

CAT WHISKERS
CELTIC HARLEQUIN
CHOPIN

CORSAIR

DIVINE ART

DR DOOM

DUBAI RULER
FLAMING GREY
GIMMLER

HONEY CAKE

I SMELL THE DANGER
INDIAN JACK
JAHZARA

JUST DASH
LAGUNA SECA
LEGACY

LORD VADER
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24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
14,850
14,850
14,850
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24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
24,750
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
19,800
14,850
14,850
14,850
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254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

MADRAS CHEQUE
MATHANGI

MEHRA

MI ARION

MIDNIGHT STAR
MOGAMBO

MOHSIN
MONEYCATCHER
MONTEVERDI

NO WORRY
NORTHBOUND

OH MY SWEETHEART
PHENOMENAL LADY
POSITIVITY

POWER RACER
QUEEN ANULA
RAISSA

ROCK BANK
RODRIGO

RUDRA
SANTAMARINA STAR
SEASMOKE
SENSATIONS

STAR PRIDE

STRONG TALONS
SUPREME GRANDEUR
SVIGGY

TESHA

THE PRESENCE

THE WIND

TOTALLY EPIC
TOUSSAINT

TRACK STRIKING
VAL D'ARAN

VOICE OF A DREAM
WATCH MY STRIDE
Total
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5,13,07,878 4,03,94,851 9,17,02,729



